4" PROVA CAMP. REG. SICILIANO FMI MX

MX1 CHALLENGE

GARA 1

Corsa (7 Giri)
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Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
2 1:49.200 7:26:37.431
3 1:49.685 +0.485 7:28:27.116
4 1:50.545 +0.860 7:30:17.661
5 1:51.021 +0.476 7:32:08.682
6 1:50.406 -0.615 7:33:59.088
7 1:51.946 +1.540 7:35:51.034
2 1:49.410 7:26:38.608
3 1:49.972 +0.562 7:28:28.580
4 1:50.571 +0.599 7:30:19.151
5 1:50.796 +0.225 7:32:09.947
6 1:50.484 -0.312 7:34:00.431
7 1:54.007 +3.523 7:35:54.438
2 1:53.960 7:26:47.470
3 1:54.824 +0.864 7:28:42.294
4 1:53.978 -0.846 7:30:36.272
5 1:56.498 +2.520 7:32:32.770
6 1:56.167 -0.331 7:34:28.937
7 1:58.592 +2.425 7:36:27.529
2 2:02.049 7:27:17.262
3 1:59.860 -2.189 7:29:17.122
4 1:59.345 -0.515 7:31:16.467
5 1:58.887 -0.458 7:33:15.354
6 1:58.135 -0.752 7:35:13.489
7 1:58.216 +0.081 7:37:11.705

(75) CONTI TAGUALI ALESSANDRO
2 2:00.307 7:26:59.634
3 1:58.606 -1.701 7:28:58.240
4 2:13.016 +14.410 7:31:11.256
5 2:00.824 -12.192 7:33:12.080
6 2:00.134 -0.690 7:35:12.214
7 2:00.547 +0.413 7:37:12.761
2 2:02.370 7:27:07.316
3 2:02.625 +0.255 7:29:09.941
4 2:01.790 -0.835 7:31:11.731
5 2:01.242 -0.548 7:33:12.973
6 2:00.550 -0.692 7:35:13.523
7 2:02.380 +1.830 7:37:15.903
2 2:04.207 7:27:17.453
3 2:07.730 +3.523 7:29:25.183
4 2:08.441 +0.711 7:31:33.624
5 2:06.547 -1.894 7:33:40.171
6 2:09.039 +2.492 7:35:49.210
7 2:08.951 -0.088 7:37:58.161
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Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
(10) BELLO SAMUELE
2:05.490 7:27:16.186
2:09.866 +4.376 7:29:26.052
2:08.254 -1.612 7:31:34.306
2:07.951 -0.303 7:33:42.257
2:08.563 +0.612 7:35:50.820

(555) TOURAILLESALESSIO

2

3
4
5
6

(51) GENOVESE SALVATORE

o Uh wWN

2:07.952 7:27:12.340
2:08.917 +0.965 7:29:21.257
2:10.543 +1.626 7:31:31.800
2:11.454 +0.911 7:33:43.254
2:10.433 -1.021 7:35:53.687

1:59.967 7:26:58.270
2:08.826 +8.859 7:29:07.096
2:40.39%4 +31.568 7:31:47.490
3:00.327 +19.933 7:34:47.817
2:54.872 -5.455 7:37:42.689
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